

Certificate of Completion

The Institute for Rapid Resolution Therapy, Inc.

Certifies That

Dr. Nicolya Williams

Has Successfully Completed 16 Hours of Training In

Understanding & Utilizing Rapid Resolution Therapy®

on May 9, 2023 through June 1, 2023

Certificates issued by the Institute for Rapid Resolution Therapy are not in any way to be, nor shall they be construed as being, a substitute for any legal requirements for practicing hypnosis, hypnotherapy, counseling and/or psychotherapy that may exist in any particular state, province, county or other jurisdiction. Certificates do not provide authorization to train in RRT and only signify successful completion in the above referenced event. Rapid Resolution Therapy® is a registered trademark owned by Dr. Jon Connelly, PhD, MSW, LCSW. Permission to utilize the trademark, referencing any concepts and the philosophy of Rapid Resolution Therapy® or offering trainings under its title must be requested and officially approved in writing by Dr. Connelly.

Jon Connelly, Founder & President